10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Firefighter

Division Chief

Fire Chief

Captain

Captain

Fire Mechanic

Captain

Captain

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter

Division Chief

Other Positions Held Special District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$187,304

$186,669

$181,455

$180,423

$164,497

$153,252

$148,692

$148,053

$140,346

$139,473

$137,866

$137,021

$134,277

$125,656

$121,688

$120,752

$112,521

$112,514



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Admin. Manager

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Administration

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$106,864

$106,266

$105,541

$105,235

$103,996

$103,335

$103,317

$97,477

$94,121

$94,099

$90,846

$90,348

$88,116

$83,523

$83,449

$79,012

$78,520

$77,746



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Prevention

Firefighter

Admin. Assistant

Pio

Admin. Assistant

Firefighter

Facilities

Admin. Assistant

Firefighter

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Administration

Fire

Administration

Administration

Administration

Fire

Administration

Administration

Fire

$77,223

$75,520

$74,641

$73,491

$73,368

$72,209

$68,653

$68,386

$68,223

$49,337

$47,768

$46,486

$35,085

$34,599

$34,529

$27,800

$23,577

$19,755



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Firefighter

Fire Mechanic

Prevention

Admin. Assistant

Admin. Assistant

Firefighter

Prevention

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Administration

Administration

Administration

Fire

Administration

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$16,148

$14,380

$12,094

$5,505

$4,080

$3,853

$2,593

$1,028

$738

$653

$588

$277

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



