	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Battalion Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$187,304
2.	Battalion Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$186,669
3.	Battalion Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$181,455
4.	Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$180,423
5.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$164,497
6.	Division Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$153,252
7.	Fire Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$148,692
8.	Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$148,053
9.	Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$140,346
10.	Fire Mechanic		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$139,473
11.	Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$137,866
12.	Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$137,021
13.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$134,277
14.	Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$125,656
15.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$121,688
16.	Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$120,752
17.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$112,521
18.	Division Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$112,514

19.	Admin. Manager		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$106,864
20.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$106,266
21.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$105,541
22.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$105,235
23.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$103,996
24.	Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$103,335
25.	Captain	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$103,317
26.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$97,477
27.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$94,121
28.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$94,099
29.	Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$90,846
30.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$90,348
31.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$88,116
32.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$83,523
33.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$83,449
34.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$79,012
35.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$78,520
36.	Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$77,746

37.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$77,223
38.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$75,520
39.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$74,641
40.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$73,491
41.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$73,368
42.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$72,209
43.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$68,653
44.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$68,386
45.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$68,223
46.	Prevention	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$49,337
47.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$47,768
48.	Admin. Assistant	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$46,486
49.	Pio	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$35,085
50.	Admin. Assistant	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$34,599
51.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$34,529
52.	Facilities	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$27,800
53.	Admin. Assistant	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$23,577
54.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$19,755

55.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$16,148
56.	Fire Mechanic	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$14,380
57.	Prevention	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$12,094
58.	Admin. Assistant	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$5,505
59.	Admin. Assistant	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$4,080
60.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,853
61.	Prevention	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Administration	\$2,593
62.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,028
63.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$738
64.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$653
65.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$588
66.	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$277
67.	Director	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Board	\$0
68.	Director	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Board	\$0
69.	Director	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Board	\$0
70.	Director	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Board	\$0
71.	Director	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Board	\$0